0.2/8/6Cedar0.2/8/6Cedar
0.2/8/6Cedar
0.2/8/6Cedar
Hig
he
r g
ras
s a

.00
3
TABLE 1 - CHAMBER TYPE KEY
REF: CHAMBER TYPE:
RE Rodding Eye
FC Flow Control
CP Catchpit / Silt Trap
RCP Ridgistorm Catchpit
T1B Type 1 Manhole
T2 Type 2 Manhole
T2-C/D Type 2 Manhole - C or D
T3 Type 3 Inspection Chamber
T4 Type 4 Inspection Chamber
RAM Ridgistorm Access Manhole
KEY:
Existing services to be removed (gas, drainage, electricity,
water), including overhead HV wires.8
Hazards
Reference numbers refer to Glanville Consultants Hazard
Elimination and Management List document
CV8190891/CS/DW/022 which should be consulted for full details.
Made ground and general ground conditions (contamination
and stability of excavations).9
Deep excavations.10
Proposed embankments.11
Open water in attenuation basins.12
12
11
11
C6 Red line boundary amended.
T. Hart
28/06/2021 JB
C7 Plot 40 and 41 FFL raised by 75mm, and
associated driveway/garden level
amendments. Addition of steps to front paths.
C. Salt
05/08/2021 JB
C8 P40, 41 and 47 front paths amended.
T. Hart
25/08/2021 CS
AutoCAD SHX Text